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NBHA LA & MS 06

Kiddy Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$16.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JULIET BESON 26.788 $2.001

EMMA DAVIS 29.151 $2.002

HAISLEE RAE GUYTON 33.454 $2.003

LILLY BESON 38.838 $2.004

LANDREE ERVIN 43.055 $2.005

JENTRY LADNER 44.835 $2.006

ISABELLA DAVIS 125.030 $2.007

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 129.928 $2.008 12300 6
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NBHA LA & MS 06

Open 5D Barrels

123# Entries including any scratches:

$2,468.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TAZZLORI CHESTNUT 14.744 $276.001    AL

SISSYRANDI KERVIN 14.929 $207.002 92098LUCEDALE   MS

JL DEAR ABBYLORI CHESTNUT 14.939 $138.003    AL

WATER BOYLORI CHESTNUT 14.943 $69.004    AL

BREEZYRANDI KERVIN 15.0165 92098LUCEDALE   MS

OHLAMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.0666 102869 66   MS

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.1277 81196 6

PATCHCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.1808 116690 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROGERLORI CHESTNUT 15.271 $237.001    AL

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.304 $178.002 106722 6

ROXYDANA HAAS 15.482 $118.003 21878 6

SARAH GATWOOD 15.494 $59.004 17510 66   

POWERMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.5175 102869 66   MS

FIREMANNANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.5576 104559 66BILOXI   MS

SCOOBYELLE SULLIVAN 15.5817 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

KINSLEY MCBRIDE 15.6218 110189 6GULFPORT   MS

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.6309 128340 6   

ROMEOHANNAH KILGORE 15.66110 119128 1

STELLADANA HAAS 15.67711 21878 6

HOLLISAUDREE ERVIN 15.69912 101576SONTAG   MS

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.70613 116690 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PEARLPAISLEY MATHERS 15.746 $197.001 119628 66   MS

ISABELLA FORE 15.819 $148.002 122578 6

CASHMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.839 $99.003 102869 66   MS

HALI YOUNG 15.875 $49.004 124267 66

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 15.9295 118095 6

BERT ADAM BOYD 15.9476 34006   MS

PUMBAREESE JOHNSON 15.9857 39105 6CARRIERE   MS

ADDISON LANDRUM 16.0178

CRUZ REESE JOHNSON 16.0209 39105 6CARRIERE   MS

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.05610 106472 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.07611 72730 6
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NBHA LA & MS 06

MADISON LOUVIERE 16.09312

LYLA JANE KILCREASE 16.09513

MYLEE HOWES 16.09614 124130 6

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.10015 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

STORM HOLLEY GUYTON 16.10116 109580 66PASS CHRIS   MS

TAYLOR'S IN ORBITVICTORIA BESON 16.10517

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.10718 106472 6

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.11819 72730 6

PAISLEY HAVENS 16.12520

LAYLA YOUNG 16.17521 124270 66

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.17822 127435 6

CAROLINE WILLIAMS 16.19523

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.19824 6094 6

MARLEE HOWES 16.21325 124125 6

JEWELHOLLEY GUYTON 16.24026 109580 66PASS CHRIS   MS

ANNAGRACE FINEBURG 16.24227

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RIKKI KERVIN 16.256 $158.001 104546LUCEDALE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.272 $119.002 106472 6

MIRACLEJACI MILLS 16.277 $79.003 128392 6

RAMSEY NELSON 16.310 $40.004 115432 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.3665 128368 6

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.3856 101576SONTAG   MS

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4207 127435 6

COTY HICKS 16.4248 118821 6   MS

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.4469 118095 6

DUNNITHANNAH KILGORE 16.45810 119128 1

HAZEL HYMEL 16.47011

RONEYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.48812 128217 66

CHASIN THREE CHANCESANDIE SCHWARTZ 16.50913 104559 66BILOXI   MS

TRUDY SHOWLES 16.52414 44980 66   MS

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.62515 76498 6

KALEIGH UZEL 16.66116

CC RUNAWAY GHOSTANDIE SCHWARTZ 16.67417 104559 66BILOXI   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.746 $119.001 128365 6

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.828 $89.002 118531 6

SIERRA DANLEY 16.834 $59.003 88747 6

ASHLEY INGALLS 16.841 $30.004 102840 66   MS
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NBHA LA & MS 06

PAISLEY MILLER 16.8735 124746 6

AUBREY SUTTON 16.9396 124127 6

LEAH CHADWICK 16.9637 109674 6

KRISTEN HAVENS 17.0188

PAISLEY MATHERS 17.1499 119628 66   MS

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.19610 66

BELLA LINDY LADNER 17.21511 128340 6   

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.26612 117807 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.27113 124205 66   MS

AXLCHRISTIAN MATHERS 17.28814 89438 66   MS

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 17.62315 127435 6

AVA NICHOLS 17.68116 119066 66

BRESA BLAIR 17.70717 122374 6

J'ELLA LADNER 17.93418 128338 6

BELLA GRAYHADDY MORAN 18.34119 124197 6

SUGAR FROSTED DEALBELINDA WRIGHT 18.49320 103801 66   MS

FEELZLIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON 18.52121 84897 6

LL PERKGOESBOTH WAYSBELINDA WRIGHT 18.70022 103801 66   MS

LAJEND COBB 18.83723 128218

JOHANAH FALCON 19.20624

STARDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 19.64025 128217 66

ALEXA HARDEBECK 22.52726

ASHLEY DOWDY 22.61627 119974 6

MILLEE HOWES 24.95128 124587 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 28.72929 119233 6

HARLABAYJACI MILLS 32.71230 128392 6

TALESJACI MILLS 99.00031 128392 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOT PINK PANTSMCKINSY HICKMAN 914.771

CIAO CHICASMCKINSY HICKMAN 915.064

45RANDI KERVIN 915.10392098LUCEDALE   MS

STRAWBERRYLORI CHESTNUT 915.246   AL

2 O'CLOCK CHARLIEVICTORIA BESON 915.378

DEMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.38788725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MACKLORI CHESTNUT 915.811   AL

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.859106722 6

OLIVIA CHISESI 915.971125344 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 916.361119233 6

HARPER PATTON 916.757128336 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 916.870124197 6
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NBHA LA & MS 06

CAMBRY HICKS 917.038119933 6   MS

GLENDA REDMOND 917.18273266 66   MS

HAYGAN NECAISE 917.183128370 66

PRESLEY HAVENS 918.178

LEAH BYRD 922.082119057 66

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 923.71789438 66   MS

TOOTSIEMAJOR WELDON 925.27784897 6

DASH TA TELLADAM BOYD 928.02434006   MS

STARR KING 935.089113726 6LORANGER   LA

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

MAXMARLI MIDDLETON 999.000

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 999.00044941 6

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

LAYLA CRAWFORD 999.000

SCOOTERBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

Sr 5D Barrels

3# Entries including any scratches:

$29.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.198 $29.001 6094 6

TRUDY SHOWLES 16.5242 44980 66   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GLENDA REDMOND 917.18273266 66   MS
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NBHA LA & MS 06

Youth 5D Barrels

64# Entries including any scratches:

$614.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SISSYRANDI KERVIN 14.929 $92.001 92098LUCEDALE   MS

BREEZYRANDI KERVIN 15.016 $55.002 92098LUCEDALE   MS

OHLAMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.242 $37.003 102869 66   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3044 106722 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

POWERMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.600 $77.001 102869 66   MS

KINSLEY MCBRIDE 15.621 $46.002 110189 6GULFPORT   MS

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.630 $31.003 128340 6   

ROMEOHANNAH KILGORE 15.6614 119128 1

HOLLISAUDREE ERVIN 15.6995 101576SONTAG   MS

PEARLPAISLEY MATHERS 15.7466 119628 66   MS

CASHMAKAYLA ZACHARY 15.7897 102869 66   MS

ISABELLA FORE 15.8198 122578 6

HALI YOUNG 15.8759 124267 66

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ADDISON LANDRUM 16.017 $61.001

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.056 $37.002 106472 6

LYLA JANE KILCREASE 16.095 $25.003

MYLEE HOWES 16.0964 124130 6

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1075 106472 6

PAISLEY HAVENS 16.1256

LAYLA YOUNG 16.1757 124270 66

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.1788 127435 6

CAROLINE WILLIAMS 16.1959

MARLEE HOWES 16.21310 124125 6

ANNAGRACE FINEBURG 16.24211

RIKKI KERVIN 16.25612 104546LUCEDALE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.27213 106472 6

MAXMARLI MIDDLETON 16.28114

RAMSEY NELSON 16.31015 115432 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.36616 128368 6

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.38517 101576SONTAG   MS

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.42018 127435 6
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NBHA LA & MS 06

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DUNNITHANNAH KILGORE 16.458 $46.001 119128 1

RONEYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.488 $28.002 128217 66

AUBREY SUTTON 16.797 $18.003 124127 6

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.8284 118531 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 16.963 $31.001 109674 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 17.149 $18.002 119628 66   MS

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.196 $12.003 66

BELLA LINDY LADNER 17.2154 128340 6   

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.2665 117807 6

TRINTY WILSON 17.2716 124205 66   MS

DYLANMARLI MIDDLETON 17.4757

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 17.6238 127435 6

BRESA BLAIR 17.7079 122374 6

J'ELLA LADNER 17.93410 128338 6

BELLA GRAYHADDY MORAN 18.34111 124197 6

LAJEND COBB 18.83712 128218

STARDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 19.64013 128217 66

MILLEE HOWES 24.95114 124587 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 28.72915 119233 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

45RANDI KERVIN 915.10392098LUCEDALE   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.859106722 6

OLIVIA CHISESI 915.971125344 6

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 916.361119233 6

LAKYN POOL 916.685

HARPER PATTON 916.757128336 6

SIS HADDY MORAN 916.870124197 6

PAISLEY MILLER 917.012124746 6

CAMBRY HICKS 917.038119933 6   MS

HAYGAN NECAISE 917.183128370 66

PRESLEY HAVENS 918.178

LEAH BYRD 922.082119057 66

LAYLA CRAWFORD 999.000

ROGERLYLA JANE KILCREASE 999.000
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NBHA LA & MS 06

Adult 3D Sidepot

20# Entries including any scratches:

$240.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PATCHCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.180 $72.001 116690 6

ROXYDANA HAAS 15.482 $48.002 21878 6

SARAH GATWOOD 15.4943 17510 66   

SCOOBYELLE SULLIVAN 15.5814 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

STELLADANA HAAS 15.6775 21878 6

WENDY  CATHERINE LUSSIER 15.7066 116690 6

PUMBAREESE JOHNSON 15.9857 39105 6CARRIERE   MS

CRUZ REESE JOHNSON 16.0208 39105 6CARRIERE   MS

TAYLOR'S IN ORBITVICTORIA BESON 16.1059

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COTY HICKS 16.424 $43.001 118821 6   MS

ASHLEY INGALLS 16.841 $29.002 102840 66   MS

KRISTEN HAVENS 17.0183

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FEELZLIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON 18.521 $48.001 84897 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOT PINK PANTSMCKINSY HICKMAN 914.771

2 O'CLOCK CHARLIEVICTORIA BESON 915.378

DEMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.38788725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

TOOTSIEMAJOR WELDON 925.27784897 6

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

CHICABREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6

SCOOTERBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6
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NBHA LA & MS 06

Big Bucks Sidepot

7# Entries including any scratches:

$560.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PATCHCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.180 $224.001 116690 6

SARAH GATWOOD 15.4942 17510 66   

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.6303 128340 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ADDISON LANDRUM 16.017 $196.001

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CAROLINE WILLIAMS 16.195 $140.001

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DEMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 915.38788725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 916.361119233 6

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.1271 581196 6

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3042 4106722 6

ROXYDANA HAAS 15.4823 321878 6

SCOOBYELLE SULLIVAN 15.5814 288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA & MS 06

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.6301 5128340 6   

STELLADANA HAAS 15.6772 421878 6

ISABELLA FORE 15.8193 3122578 6

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 15.9294 2118095 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0565 1106472 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.0766 72730 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.0967 124130 6

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.1781 5127435 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.1982 46094 6

MARLEE HOWES 16.2133 3124125 6

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.2724 2106472 6

MIRACLEJACI MILLS 16.2775 1128392 6

RAMSEY NELSON 16.3106 115432 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.3667 128368 6

COTY HICKS 16.4248 118821 6   MS

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.4469 118095 6

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.62510 76498 6
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NBHA LA & MS 06

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ISABELLA WEISLER 16.7461 5128365 6

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.8282 4118531 6

SIERRA DANLEY 16.8343 388747 6

PAISLEY MILLER 16.8734 2124746 6

AUBREY SUTTON 16.9395 1124127 6

LEAH CHADWICK 16.9636 109674 6

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BELLA LINDY LADNER 17.2151 5128340 6   

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.2662 4117807 6

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 17.6233 3127435 6

BRESA BLAIR 17.7074 2122374 6

J'ELLA LADNER 17.9345 1128338 6

BELLA GRAYHADDY MORAN 18.3416 124197 6

FEELZLIKE HEAVENMAJOR WELDON 18.5217 84897 6

MILLEE HOWES 24.9518 124587 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 28.7299 119233 6

HARLABAYJACI MILLS 32.71210 128392 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.1981 56094 6
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NBHA LA & MS 06

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3041 5106722 6

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 15.6302 4128340 6   

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ISABELLA FORE 15.8191 5122578 6

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0562 4106472 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.0963 3124130 6

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 16.1784 2127435 6

MARLEE HOWES 16.2135 1124125 6

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 16.3101 5115432 6

RAYLEIGH NECAISE 16.3662 4128368 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4203 3127435 6

AUBREY SUTTON 16.7974 2124127 6

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.8281 5118531 6

LEAH CHADWICK 16.9632 4109674 6

BELLA LINDY LADNER 17.2153 3128340 6   

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 17.2664 2117807 6
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BAYLEESOFI SIMMONS 17.6231 5127435 6

BRESA BLAIR 17.7072 4122374 6

J'ELLA LADNER 17.9343 3128338 6

BELLA GRAYHADDY MORAN 18.3414 2124197 6

MILLEE HOWES 24.9515 1124587 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 28.7296 119233 6
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